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Meeting Schedule of Board of Graduate Studies in 2024/25 

 

 

 Due of Papers BGS Meeting 

1st Meeting 9 Aug 2024 (Fri) 3 Sept 2024 (Tue), 2:30 – 5:00 pm 

2nd Meeting 18 Oct 2024 (Fri) 4 Nov 2024 (Mon), 2:30 – 5:00 pm 

3rd Meeting 13 Dec 2024 (Fri) 7 Jan 2025 (Tue), 2:30 – 5:00 pm 

4th Meeting 7 Feb 2025 (Fri) 6 Mar 2025 (Thu), 2:30 – 5:00 pm 

5th Meeting 23 May 2025 (Fri) 17 Jun 2025 (Tue), 2:30 – 5:00 pm 

 

 

23 May 2024 


